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NAME

#19 - Mega Satellite NLH $170 to CPT Main

31
6
37

COUNTRY PRIZE

$ 5.180

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PRIZE POOL:

TOURNAMENT:

Yvonne TORDJMANN
Emmanuel BARRE

Martin ROSE
Timothy HYLDBURG
Alexandra POULLAIN

$ 1.150
$ 1.150
$ 1.150
$ 1.150
$ 580

March 28


